AGILEMETRICS

DELAYS
PROJECTS

PORTFOLIOMONITORING

70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

N
QUALITYMEASURES
CYCLE TIME DEFECTS BY DEFECTS BY
DEFECTS STATUS PROJECTS

r ~=Planned Bug Fix Time = Actual Bug Fix Time B r 0 ~=(reated Bugs <= Resolved Bugs \

Km R [ . 75967 ’ !! !cl !l r!n'
Shows the defect removal Overview of all defect fixes Shows for each project the
times versus the planned in progress by processing number of bugs and

times. status. the status.
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Shows the number of
projects per quarter and
measure against last
years average.
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Gives an overview on the
distribution and status of all
tasks for a point in time.
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Happiness

Reflects team status by different
social factors and indicates
satisfaction of the team.
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Shows the number of Consolidation and
delayed projects per aggregation of relevant
quarter and measure defined KPls against
against last years planned targets.
average.
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Displays cumulatively the state  Shows the utilisation of the Indicates the planned vs.
of all projects with their status  project buffer and whether the actual task completion by
and shows the typical lead  measures introduced lead to an projects at a defined
and cycle time. improvement of the situation. point in time.
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Sprint 1 Sprint 2

SPRINT 01

Gives an overview the progress
of work done during a sprint
and the velocity how the
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Sprint 3

team is able to make

progress.

Shows the changes of the
scope for each sprint as
a dynamic process.

Sprint 4

«

20
15
0

Sprint 1 Sprint 2

Sprint 3
"

Sprint 4

Sprint §

Shows the velocity

of completed

work with the planned work

of the team for each sprint.
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